
FE x

Klasse Einzel K1

Rang Serie IZ Finale Gesamt

1 Grubhofer Matthias Thaur 206,6 15 101,2 307,8

2 Massari Chiana Thaur 203,8 12 99,2 303,0

3 Zampatori Allessandra St. Johann 201,7 12 101,0 302,7

4 Hallbrucker Simon Walchsee 196,9 6 101,6 298,5

5 Szentannai Deniz Scheffau 200,0 8 98,0 298,0

6 Sprenger Lea Sophie Eben 199,1 9 97,3 296,4

7 Pletzenauer Melanie Fieberbrunn 199,5 12 96,3 295,8

8 Mauracher Anna Langkampfen 196,5 5 97,9 294,4

9 Preissler Corina Fieberbrunn 194,5 6 95,2 289,7

10 Posch Hannah Thaur 193,9 9 93,5 287,4

11 Bader Leonie Eben 193,7 5 193,7

12 Laggner Hannah Fieberbrunn 192,5 4 192,5

13 Astner Simon Münster 187,7 7 187,7

14 Siedler Florian Angerberg 187,7 5 187,7

15 Hauser Lukas Fieberbrunn 180,2 5 180,2
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FM x

Klasse Mannschaft K1

Rang Mannschaft Finale

1 Thaur 2 604,3

Grubhofer Matthias 206,6

Massari Chiana 203,8

Posch Hannah 193,9

2 Fieberbrunn 2 583,5

Pletzenauer Melanie 199,5

Laggner Hannah 192,5

Pletzenauer Niklas 191,5

3 Eben 1 581,7

Sprenger Lea Sophie 199,1

Bader Leonie 193,7

Hollaus Felix 188,9

4 Langkampfen 1 574,6

Mauracher Anna 196,5

Strillinger Valentina 191,7

Weiss Marcus 186,4

5 Söll 3 538,4

Eisenmann Daniel 181,9

Eisenmann Raphael 179,1

Krall Lea 177,4

6 Fieberbrunn 1 374,7

Preissler Corina 194,5

Hauser Lukas 180,2

Engel Gregor

7 Angerberg 1 368,8

Siedler Florian 187,7

Gruber Noah 181,1

Bindhamer Daniel
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FE x

Klasse Einzel K2

Rang Serie IZ Finale Gesamt

1 Entner Lorena Breitenbach 204,3 12 103,2 307,5

2 Ascher Leonie Breitenbach 203,6 14 101,1 304,7

3 Rathgeber Sebastian Eben 201,5 8 102,2 303,7

4 Spahic Tarik Eben 200,5 10 100,8 301,3

5 Dandoczi Denisa Christina Kufstein 201,2 7 99,4 300,6

6 Fankhauser Theresa Fügenberg 198,9 11 100,2 299,1

7 Mariacher Fabian Brooks 195,0 7 102,6 297,6

8 Egger Hannah Thaur 193,9 5 101,9 295,8

9 Exenberger Theresa Scheffau 195,0 4 98,5 293,5

10 Mühlegger Sofia Brandenberg 193,0 6 95,1 288,1

11 Prantl Johannes Eben 188,9 1 188,9

12 Brunner Philipp Kufstein 185,0 2 185,0

13 Kofler Jonas Ebbs 0,0
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FM x

Klasse Mannschaft K2

Rang Mannschaft Finale

1 Breitenbach 1 605,1

Entner Lorena 204,3

Ascher Leonie 203,6

Leitner Hannah 197,2

2 Eben 2 590,9

Rathgeber Sebastian 201,5

Spahic Tarik 200,5

Prantl Johannes 188,9

3 Thaur 3 587,2

Müssigang  Johannes 197,1

Schreiner Lea 196,2

Egger Hannah 193,9

4 Scheffau 1 580,4

Szentannai Deniz 200,0

Exenberger Theresa 195,0

Einwaller Maria 185,4

5 Brooks 1 195,0

Mariacher Fabian 195,0

Rathgeber Felix

Berger Marco
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